16 17
Lo
w
 C
o
st S
M
D

950m
630m
Ordering Code
CDRH30D14RNP -
: Parts No. : Tolerance of inductance
  M (20%)
  N (30%)
: Packing
  C (Carrier tape)
  B (Box)
100kHz, 1V
100kHz, 1V
About CDRH30D14R, CDRH30D16R, CDRH38D14R, CDRH38D14R/HP, CDRH38D14R/LD
*This specification might be changed without notice due to under developing  and improving.
  Please contact us for our mass production schedule.Thank you for your understanding.
1.0µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 10µH ± 20% (M)
1.0µH – 4.7µH ± 30% (N), 6.8µH – 33µH ± 20% (M)
1.2µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 33µH ± 20% (M)
0.9µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.6µH – 22µH ± 20% (M)
1.2µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 47µH ± 20% (M)
1.0µ
1.4µ
1.5µ
2.2µ
3.3µ
4.7µ
6.4µ
6.8µ
10µ
15µ
22µ
33µ
・ご注文の際は製品タイプ名の後に "NP" を付けて下さい。
・To order a product, please add " NP " after the product type
   e.g. Ordering code : Type name NP △△△○×
D.C.R.(Ω) : Max.(Typ.) Saturation
Current (A) *A
Temperature
Rise Current (A) *B20 °c 100 °c
D.C.R.(Ω) : Max.(Typ.)
Saturation
Current (A) *A Temperature
Rise Current (A) *B
TYPE : CDRH38D14R, CDRH38D14R/HP, CDRH38D14R/LD
Parts
No.
L
(H)

950m
630m
Ordering Code
CDRH30D14RNP -
: Parts No. : Tolerance of inductance
  M (20%)
  N (30%)
: Packing
  C (Carrier tape)
  B (Box)
100kHz, 1V
100kHz, 1V
About CDRH30D14R, CDRH30D16R, CDRH38D14R, CDRH38D14R/HP, CDRH38D14R/LD
*This specification might be changed without notice due to under developing  and improving.
  Please contact us for our mass production schedule.Thank you for your understanding.
1.0µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 10µH ± 20% (M)
1.0µH – 4.7µH ± 30% (N), 6.8µH – 33µH ± 20% (M)
1.2µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 33µH ± 20% (M)
0.9µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.6µH – 22µH ± 20% (M)
1.2µH – 2.2µH ± 30% (N), 3.3µH – 47µH ± 20% (M)
1.0µ
1.4µ
1.5µ
2.2µ
3.3µ
4.7µ
6.4µ
6.8µ
10µ
15µ
22µ
33µ
・ご注文の際は製品タイプ名の後に "NP" を付けて下さい。
・To order a product, please add " NP " after the product type
   e.g. Ordering code : Type name NP △△△○×
D.C.R.(Ω) : Max.(Typ.) Saturation
Current (A) *A
Temperature
Rise Current (A) *B20 °c 100 °c
D.C.R.(Ω) : Max.(Typ.)
Saturation
Current (A) *A Temperature
Rise Current (A) *B
TYPE : CDRH38D14R, CDRH38D14R/HP, CDRH38D14R/LD
Parts
No.
L
(H)